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Following are the members of the Anti-Ragging Cell: 
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Itis hereby informed to all the students and faculty members that the Anti-Ragging Cell for the academic year 
2025-26 has been constituted. 
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Sector 8,CBD., Navi Mumbai 400 614. Ph. : 27571122, 27572131 Fax : 27574515 

NAME 

Dr. Vilasrao J. Kadam 

Dr. Ashish Shirurkar 
Mr.Arun Pawar 

Mr.Suresh Sharma 

Dr. K.R. Jadhav 

Ms.Gauree Patil 

Mr.Chetan Soni 

Mr.Shashikant Mulik 

Mr.Shaunak Morye 
Dr.Swati Dhande 

Mr.Aryan Gaikwad 
Mr.Sagar Pawar 
Ms.Eva Soni 
Ms.Divisha Gaur 

Dr.Wilson Lukose 
Mr.Mohit Mahadik 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH'S 
COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

Mrs. Sandhya Jadhav 
Mr. VN. Patil 

Mr. G. L. Patankar 

Mr. D.D Kadam 
Mr.N.M.Hande 

BHARATI oYAPEET 

Dr. C.S. Ramaa 

Mr.Pavan Honyalkar 

AKNCIPAL 

(Afiliated to Universtiy of Mumbai) 
Accredited by NBA 

NOTICE 

Designation 
Academician 

3.V.5 

Practising Physician 
Senior PI 

Business Tax Consultant 

Academician 

Student 

Student 

Academician 
Student 

Academician 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Academician 

Student (D.Pharm.) 
Hostel Warden (Girls) 
Hostel Warden (Boys) 

Administration 

Administration 
Academician(D.Pharm.) 

Academician 

Reporter 

collego of) 

>ESYD 1993) 

Contact No. 
9819844888 

9819008018 

02227580255 

9819705068 

9819060675 

9867967036 
9819676311 

9969340438 

8850073993 

9870309446 

7977329030 

9372903009 

9326784367 

9008309977 

9821292932 

7718013742 
8898698720 

9869526739 

9594057788 

9323262960 

9137174S59 
9833915955 

9594222010 

Estd. 1964 

Celebrating 

Email id 

and Beyond 
BHARAT VIDVAPEETH 

Fnder Chaneallor: Or. Pstange Kadam 
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Dr. Vilasrao J. Kadam 
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drvjk21@gmail.com 
ashish.shirurkar@gmail.com 

dcpvashi.navimumbai@mahapolice.gov.in 
suresh.sharma@gmail.com 
kisan.jadhav@gmail.com 

gaureepatil2802@gmail.com 
chetansoni23082005@gmail.com 

shashikant.mulik@bvcop.in 
shaunakmorye12@gmail.com 

swati.dhande @bvcop.in 
gaikwadaryan888@gmail.com 
sagarpawar26.sp@gmail.com 

eva.soni2617@gmail.com 
maildivishagaur@gmail.com 

principal.chtms@bharatividyapeeth.edu 
mahadikmohit745@gmail.com 

sdjadhav 12@gmail.com 
Vn.patil@gmail.com 

glpatankar@gmail.com 
ddkadam01@gmail.com 

nileshhandesalse @gmail.com 
ramaa.cs@bvcop.in 

pavan.honyalkar@gmail.com 
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